xylem

Let’s Solve Water

SXM 5 DIWA 05

Technical specification
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Water Curve ISO

Installation: Pump with float switch

Project:
Project ID:
Date:

Note: Picture might not correspond to the current configuration.
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Impeller

Outlet diameter
Inlet diameter
Impeller diameter
Number of blades

0 mm

100 mm

Motor

Motor #

Stator variant
Frequency
Rated voltage
Number of poles
Phases

Rated power
Rated current
Starting current
Rated speed

Power factor
1/1 Load

3/4 Load
1/2 Load

Efficiency
1/1 Load
3/4 Load
1/2 Load

MOT_ DIWAO05/B

50 Hz
230V

2

1~

0.55 kw
3.92A
0A
2880 rpm
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Performance curve

Pump Motor
Outlet diameter 0 mm Motor #

Inlet diameter Stator variant
Impeller diameter 100 mm Frequency
Number of blades 0 Rated voltage

Number of poles
Phases

Rated power
Rated current
Starting current
Rated speed

DIWA 05

MOT_ DIWA0S5/B

50 Hz
230V

2

1...

0.55 kw
3.92A
0A
2880 rpm

roSET—

Power factor

1/1 Load
3/4 Load
1/2 Load

Efficiency
1/1 Load
3/4 Load
1/2 Load
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Application range

l%if Total efficiency
Efficiency

1
3 /\DMA 05
\D IWA 05

3 NPSH-values

E DIWA 05
4 Power input P1 IWA 05 (P1)
[V Shaft power P2
0444
0404
0364

0.244

136 , ! ' IWA 05 (P2)
0324
0284
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Installation:

Dimensional drawing

Mattskiss: SX 2-3

Mattskiss: SX 2-3 GT (nivarsr)

Mattskiss: SX 5-15

Pump with float switch
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